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Chilli Tour to Memorial 2016 → Sportland Kõrvemaa
Challenge

No    

MPO (avatud)

Ralf Rogov 62 70

Silver Leetma   

Martin Murakas 65 67

Albert Tamm 66 66

Timar Lillemäe 67 63

Marko-Alari Lont 69 74

Andres Ebu 69 69

Lauri Koobas 71 70

Kristjan Jägel 58 59

Johannes Sepp   

Indrek '' Purakas '' Kõiv 60 62

Vallo Orgusaar 69 71

Maidu Tamm 67 66

Taivo Lember 64 69

Peep Järviste 19  

Tarmo Laiksoo 68 65

Karl Kukk 63 63

Rainer Kala 68 61

Aivo Moorits 70 69

Tarmo Märtson 76 75

Angus Tõnnis 68 61

Rainer Lipand 68 63

Antero Noor 67 64

Karel Reilson 76 74

Richard Eermann   

Rauno Pappo 76 78

Jörgen Puis 62 62

Maico Rimmel 75 69

Aivo Luts 69 63

Silver Lätt 50 58
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No    

Veikko Küttner 74 67

Kersten Lõppe 63 60

Rait Saluri 60 63

Alar Lepikult 66 57

Andrei Vassiljev 73 71

Paul Kikas 75 74

Marko Na®its 58 56

Anre Vooremaa 61 60

Allar Pani 62 72

Tanel Luik 59 71

Lauri Välja 58 60

Ragnar Karumaa 62 69

Margus Mänd 65 73

Märt Puusepp 82 76

Oliver Endla 61 63

Mihkel Vällik 63 61

Marek Põder 58 61

Rudi Reinkort 70 69

Karl Orren 87 90

Margus Orren 86 81

Märt Käärma 58 55

Krister Tammjärv 56 59

kristjan solodov 64 59

Vahur Vään 75 66

Meelis Kalda 75 75

Sander Veskla 63 58

Mark Duubas 58 59

Andres Krjukov 73 81

Dmitry Smirnov 96 87

Mark Eemil Mustonen 64 65

Sven Luks 76 83

Steve Luks 72 76

Mats Heinsalu 73 71

Sten Sõel 62 69
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No    

Meelis Meliste 72 69

Raiko Niitav 133  

Aart 78 91

Marten Sark 78 69

Tarmo Trumm 66 62

Madis Haasma 68 14

Aigar Kukk 59 61

Andreas Luur 82 70

MPM (Masters)

Raul Mägedik   

Raimo Kimmel 58 57

Kalev Mõru 68 66

Erkki Aarma 68 66

Veikko Leemet 69 68

Jaanus Väljamäe S 66 65

Ardo Sepp 68 68

Roland Tiik 71 79

Teet Saaberg 60 65

FPO (Naised)

Triinu Hurt 72 68

Kristin Tattar 62 71

Madli Vaht 68 68

Kaidi Roosimägi 70 71

Kadri Rooba 84 76

Katrin Mõisavald 92 86

Anni Eesmaa 71 67

Kaisa Vister 77 73

Kadriann Randmer 86 91

https://discgolfmetrix.com/39524
https://discgolfmetrix.com/39531


Chilli Tour to Memorial 2016 → Sportland Kõrvemaa Challenge • 08.12.2025 14:57 (4)

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 62

MPO (avatud)

1 Silver Lätt 11/08/15 09:00 2 3 4 2 3 4 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 -12 50   

  11/08/15 12:45 2 3 3 3 3 4 7 2 2 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 -4 58 -16 108

2 Märt Käärma 11/08/15 09:00 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 4 6 4 4 3 -4 58   

  11/08/15 12:45 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 -7 55 -11 113

3 Marko Na®its 11/08/15 09:00 3 5 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 -4 58   

  11/08/15 12:45 2 3 3 2 2 6 5 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 -6 56 -10 114

4 Krister Tammjärv 11/08/15 09:00 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 -6 56   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 4 3 4 5 2 4 3 3 -3 59 -9 115

5 Mark Duubas 11/08/15 09:00 2 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 -4 58   

  11/08/15 12:45 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 5 3 3 -3 59 -7 117

5 Kristjan Jägel 11/08/15 09:00 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 5 3 4 3 4 2 5 3 4 3 3 -4 58   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 -3 59 -7 117

7 Lauri Välja 11/08/15 09:00 2 3 2 3 3 5 4 5 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 -4 58   

  11/08/15 12:45 2 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 2 4 6 2 4 3 4 3 5 -2 60 -6 118

8 Marek Põder 11/08/15 09:00 2 3 3 2 3 5 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 -4 58   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 4 3 3 2 5 6 2 3 2 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 -1 61 -5 119

9 Aigar Kukk 11/08/15 09:00 2 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 -3 59   

  11/08/15 12:45 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 7 3 4 -1 61 -4 120

10 Sander Veskla 11/08/15 09:00 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 2 6 3 3 +1 63   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 3 4 3 3 5 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 -4 58 -3 121

10 Anre Vooremaa 11/08/15 09:00 2 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 2 3 4 2 5 5 5 4 4 -1 61   

  11/08/15 12:45 2 4 3 4 2 5 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 4 3 -2 60 -3 121

12 Indrek '' Purakas '' Kõiv 11/08/15 09:00 2 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 3 4 -2 60   

  11/08/15 12:45 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 2 2 5 3 3 4 3 5 5 5 0 62 -2 122

13 Kersten Lõppe 11/08/15 09:00 3 4 3 3 2 5 4 3 4 6 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 +1 63   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 2 8 4 4 -2 60 -1 123

13 Rait Saluri 11/08/15 09:00 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 -2 60   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 4 5 3 4 4 6 3 4 +1 63 -1 123

13 kristjan solodov 11/08/15 09:00 2 4 4 5 2 6 3 3 2 5 4 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 +2 64   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 2 2 5 5 2 4 2 5 3 3 -3 59 -1 123

13 Alar Lepikult 11/08/15 09:00 3 4 3 5 3 6 3 3 2 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 +4 66   

  11/08/15 12:45 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 -5 57 -1 123

17 Jörgen Puis 11/08/15 09:00 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 0 62   

  11/08/15 12:45 2 4 3 2 3 6 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 0 62 0 124

17 Mihkel Vällik 11/08/15 09:00 3 3 4 3 2 5 3 3 3 4 6 3 3 5 2 4 4 3 +1 63   

  11/08/15 12:45 2 4 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 -1 61 0 124

17 Oliver Endla 11/08/15 09:00 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 -1 61   

  11/08/15 12:45 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 6 3 5 4 4 4 4 +1 63 0 124

20 Karl Kukk 11/08/15 09:00 3 3 3 4 2 6 3 2 2 3 3 7 3 4 3 5 4 3 +1 63   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 +1 63 +2 126

21 Tarmo Trumm 11/08/15 09:00 4 4 4 2 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 5 2 5 4 4 3 4 +4 66   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 4 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 0 62 +4 128

22 Mark Eemil Mustonen 11/08/15 09:00 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 6 4 3 +2 64   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 +3 65 +5 129

22 Rainer Kala 11/08/15 09:00 3 4 5 4 2 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 +6 68   
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 5 5 3 2 4 3 4 2 2 4 3 2 5 3 4 3 4 -1 61 +5 129

22 Angus Tõnnis 11/08/15 09:00 3 4 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 6 4 4 3 3 +6 68   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 3 -1 61 +5 129

25 Tanel Luik 11/08/15 09:00 3 3 3 3 2 6 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 -3 59   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 2 6 2 7 5 5 +9 71 +6 130

25 Timar Lillemäe 11/08/15 09:00 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 +5 67   

  11/08/15 12:45 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 5 4 4 2 4 3 5 3 3 +1 63 +6 130

27 Sten Sõel 11/08/15 09:00 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 0 62   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 4 5 4 3 5 2 3 2 4 4 7 3 4 3 4 4 5 +7 69 +7 131

27 Ragnar Karumaa 11/08/15 09:00 3 4 4 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 7 4 3 0 62   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 5 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 5 +7 69 +7 131

27 Antero Noor 11/08/15 09:00 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 6 2 3 4 7 4 4 +5 67   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 3 3 2 4 7 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 +2 64 +7 131

27 Rainer Lipand 11/08/15 09:00 3 5 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 +6 68   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 3 3 3 2 6 3 4 2 2 5 3 3 3 3 7 4 4 +1 63 +7 131

31 Martin Murakas 11/08/15 09:00 3 3 6 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 +3 65   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 4 4 2 2 6 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 +5 67 +8 132

31 Ralf Rogov 11/08/15 09:00 2 5 4 3 3 4 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 6 4 3 0 62   

  11/08/15 12:45 2 3 4 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 8 4 3 +8 70 +8 132

31 Aivo Luts 11/08/15 09:00 2 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 2 4 4 5 3 6 2 7 4 3 +7 69   

  11/08/15 12:45 2 4 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 +1 63 +8 132

31 Albert Tamm 11/08/15 09:00 3 5 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 5 5 3 6 3 5 4 3 +4 66   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 5 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 +4 66 +8 132

35 Tarmo Laiksoo 11/08/15 09:00 2 3 5 4 3 5 3 5 2 2 4 6 4 5 3 6 3 3 +6 68   

  11/08/15 12:45 2 4 5 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 6 3 3 +3 65 +9 133

35 Taivo Lember 11/08/15 09:00 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 +2 64   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 8 4 5 3 4 3 5 +7 69 +9 133

35 Maidu Tamm 11/08/15 09:00 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 5 7 4 3 +5 67   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 3 3 2 3 6 3 4 3 3 5 3 5 6 3 5 3 3 +4 66 +9 133

38 Allar Pani 11/08/15 09:00 2 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 4 5 2 4 3 5 3 4 0 62   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 3 3 5 3 7 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 6 4 4 +10 72 +10 134

39 Andres Ebu 11/08/15 09:00 4 3 4 3 2 5 4 5 2 4 3 5 2 5 3 7 4 4 +7 69   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 3 3 +7 69 +14 138

39 Margus Mänd 11/08/15 09:00 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 +3 65   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 +11 73 +14 138

41 Aivo Moorits 11/08/15 09:00 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 7 3 6 3 6 4 3 +8 70   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 +7 69 +15 139

41 Rudi Reinkort 11/08/15 09:00 3 4 3 3 4 6 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 6 3 4 +8 70   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 4 4 4 2 6 2 4 3 2 4 5 4 4 3 7 4 4 +7 69 +15 139

43 Vallo Orgusaar 11/08/15 09:00 3 4 3 3 2 7 4 4 3 3 6 4 3 7 3 4 3 3 +7 69   

  11/08/15 12:45 4 4 4 3 2 6 3 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 +9 71 +16 140

44 Meelis Meliste 11/08/15 09:00 3 4 4 2 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 7 4 4 +10 72   

  11/08/15 12:45 2 3 5 3 3 6 6 3 3 4 3 4 2 5 3 5 6 3 +7 69 +17 141

44 Vahur Vään 11/08/15 09:00 3 4 4 4 2 7 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 +13 75   

  11/08/15 12:45 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 5 3 4 3 7 3 4 +4 66 +17 141

44 Lauri Koobas 11/08/15 09:00 3 4 4 4 3 7 3 4 2 3 4 4 4 6 3 5 4 4 +9 71   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 4 5 4 2 6 5 3 3 2 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 4 +8 70 +17 141
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

44 Veikko Küttner 11/08/15 09:00 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 4 2 6 3 6 4 6 +12 74   

  11/08/15 12:45 2 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 6 3 5 4 4 +5 67 +17 141

48 Marko-Alari Lont 11/08/15 09:00 2 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 +7 69   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 +12 74 +19 143

49 Mats Heinsalu 11/08/15 09:00 3 5 3 4 2 6 3 3 3 4 5 6 3 6 3 5 5 4 +11 73   

  11/08/15 12:45 2 4 5 2 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 7 4 3 +9 71 +20 144

49 Maico Rimmel 11/08/15 09:00 3 4 3 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 5 3 6 5 5 +13 75   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 6 3 3 +7 69 +20 144

49 Andrei Vassiljev 11/08/15 09:00 3 6 3 3 3 6 4 4 3 3 6 6 4 5 4 4 3 3 +11 73   

  11/08/15 12:45 4 5 4 4 2 6 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 +9 71 +20 144

52 Marten Sark 11/08/15 09:00 2 6 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 5 12 4 4 +16 78   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 4 +7 69 +23 147

53 Steve Luks 11/08/15 09:00 3 4 3 3 4 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 7 5 5 +10 72   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 3 6 5 8 3 4 +14 76 +24 148

54 Paul Kikas 11/08/15 09:00 3 4 5 3 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 7 3 5 4 6 3 4 +13 75   

  11/08/15 12:45 2 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 6 4 5 +12 74 +25 149

55 Karel Reilson 11/08/15 09:00 3 4 4 5 3 6 5 3 2 4 4 5 3 6 3 6 5 5 +14 76   

  11/08/15 12:45 2 3 6 4 4 6 5 4 3 2 3 4 3 6 4 6 5 4 +12 74 +26 150

55 Meelis Kalda 11/08/15 09:00 2 5 5 3 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 +13 75   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 4 4 3 3 6 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 7 +13 75 +26 150

57 Tarmo Märtson 11/08/15 09:00 2 6 4 5 3 5 3 3 3 4 7 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 +14 76   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 4 5 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 5 6 3 5 4 7 4 4 +13 75 +27 151

58 Andreas Luur 11/08/15 09:00 3 3 6 4 2 7 3 6 3 4 4 6 3 5 6 8 4 5 +20 82   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 2 4 5 4 2 6 2 6 4 4 +8 70 +28 152

59 Andres Krjukov 11/08/15 09:00 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 6 4 8 4 5 +11 73   

  11/08/15 12:45 2 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 10 4 5 +19 81 +30 154

59 Rauno Pappo 11/08/15 09:00 2 7 4 4 4 8 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 6 3 7 3 3 +14 76   

  11/08/15 12:45 4 4 4 3 2 5 3 4 5 4 5 7 3 5 4 8 5 3 +16 78 +30 154

61 Märt Puusepp 11/08/15 09:00 3 6 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 4 6 4 4 5 3 6 4 7 +20 82   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 5 3 4 3 6 4 3 3 4 6 6 3 4 4 6 4 5 +14 76 +34 158

62 Sven Luks 11/08/15 09:00 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 +14 76   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 6 4 5 3 7 5 4 3 3 7 4 3 5 4 7 5 5 +21 83 +35 159

63 Margus Orren 11/08/15 09:00 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 7 4 5 4 5 4 9 5 5 +24 86   

  11/08/15 12:45 4 4 5 5 3 6 6 5 3 3 6 6 3 5 4 5 4 4 +19 81 +43 167

64 Aart 11/08/15 09:00 3 5 5 3 3 8 3 4 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 4 3 +16 78   

  11/08/15 12:45 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 8 9 7 4 4 +29 91 +45 169

65 Karl Orren 11/08/15 09:00 4 5 5 6 3 6 4 4 4 4 6 6 4 8 4 6 4 4 +25 87   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 5 5 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 7 5 5 6 5 7 7 5 +28 90 +53 177

66 Dmitry Smirnov 11/08/15 09:00 4 4 5 5 3 7 4 4 4 6 8 5 5 6 5 10 4 7 +34 96   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 5 5 5 3 8 4 4 4 2 5 5 3 8 3 10 5 5 +25 87 +59 183

67 Madis Haasma 11/08/15 09:00 3 4 3 2 3 6 4 4 3 2 6 5 2 4 4 6 3 4 +6 68   

  11/08/15 12:45 7 7 +8 DNF +999 999

67 Raiko Niitav 11/08/15 09:00 7 8 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 8 8 7 8 7 8 8 7 +71 DNS +999 999

67 Peep Järviste 11/08/15 09:00 6 7 6 +9 DNS +999 999

67 Richard Eermann 11/08/15 09:00 0 DNS +999 999

67 Johannes Sepp 11/08/15 09:00 0 DNS +999 999

MPM (Masters)
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

1 Raimo Kimmel 11/08/15 09:00 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 5 4 3 -4 58   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 3 4 3 4 5 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 -5 57 -9 115

2 Teet Saaberg 11/08/15 09:00 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 -2 60   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 5 2 5 4 4 +3 65 +1 125

3 Jaanus Väljamäe S 11/08/15 09:00 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 5 3 6 3 5 +4 66   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 3 +3 65 +7 131

4 Kalev Mõru 11/08/15 09:00 3 3 5 4 3 6 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 +6 68   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 3 6 3 3 5 3 3 2 2 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 +4 66 +10 134

4 Erkki Aarma 11/08/15 09:00 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 6 4 3 4 5 7 3 4 +6 68   

  11/08/15 12:45 2 3 4 2 3 4 6 4 2 4 4 4 2 5 3 6 4 4 +4 66 +10 134

6 Ardo Sepp 11/08/15 09:00 3 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 +6 68   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 +6 68 +12 136

7 Veikko Leemet 11/08/15 09:00 3 4 8 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 +7 69   

  11/08/15 12:45 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 6 5 5 3 4 +6 68 +13 137

8 Roland Tiik 11/08/15 09:00 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 9 3 4 +9 71   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 5 4 5 2 5 4 4 4 3 6 7 4 5 4 6 4 4 +17 79 +26 150

9 Raul Mägedik 11/08/15 09:00 0 DNS +999 999

FPO (Naised)

1 Kristin Tattar 11/08/15 09:00 2 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 3 0 62   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 5 6 2 4 4 7 4 5 +9 71 +9 133

2 Madli Vaht 11/08/15 09:00 3 4 5 3 2 5 4 3 2 4 5 3 3 5 2 7 4 4 +6 68   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 4 4 2 5 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 +6 68 +12 136

3 Anni Eesmaa 11/08/15 09:00 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 2 5 5 5 2 5 3 5 4 4 +9 71   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 4 4 2 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 2 8 4 3 +5 67 +14 138

4 Triinu Hurt 11/08/15 09:00 3 5 4 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 7 4 4 +10 72   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 6 5 2 5 3 6 4 4 +6 68 +16 140

5 Kaidi Roosimägi 11/08/15 09:00 2 4 5 2 3 6 4 3 3 3 5 5 3 6 2 7 4 3 +8 70   

  11/08/15 12:45 2 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 +9 71 +17 141

6 Kaisa Vister 11/08/15 09:00 3 5 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 +15 77   

  11/08/15 12:45 2 5 5 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 6 4 4 +11 73 +26 150

7 Kadri Rooba 11/08/15 09:00 4 5 4 6 3 6 5 4 3 4 7 5 3 6 4 7 5 3 +22 84   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 5 5 3 3 6 4 3 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 8 5 4 +14 76 +36 160

8 Kadriann Randmer 11/08/15 09:00 4 6 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 2 6 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 +24 86   

  11/08/15 12:45 3 6 6 6 4 7 6 3 3 4 6 6 4 6 4 7 5 5 +29 91 +53 177

9 Katrin Mõisavald 11/08/15 09:00 4 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 3 5 6 4 7 5 8 6 5 +30 92   

  11/08/15 12:45 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 5 3 3 5 6 4 6 4 7 5 5 +24 86 +54 178
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 62

Avg 2.9 4 3.9 3.5 2.9 5.1 3.5 3.4 2.9 3.3 4.3 4.4 3.1 4.8 3.5 5.6 3.8 3.9 69

Difficulty 4 5 16 13 2 18 11 9 3 7 8 10 6 15 12 14 1 17 7

Eagle -2 1 3 1 5 0%

Birdie -1 50 51 3 23 44 8 13 9 44 44 31 35 30 6 14 45 56 2 508 17%

Par 0 96 75 64 74 95 46 89 97 103 45 85 66 94 61 79 39 86 58 1352 45%

Bogey 1 21 33 62 44 26 57 48 47 15 63 32 42 37 68 56 39 21 75 786 26%

Double Bogey 2 7 31 23 2 42 11 13 4 12 13 17 6 27 15 26 2 27 278 9%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 6 3 11 5 1 1 2 4 6 2 2 10 1 3 60 2%

Other >3 1 1 2 1 1 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 4 2 6 1 4 40 1%
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